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Planning Abboud Nicholas Assoicate Engineer 619-236-6576 nabboud@sandiego.gov Samir Hajjiri 619-533-6551

Planning Anthony Shannon Senior Clerk/Typist 619-533-6301 santhony@sandiego.gov Cathy Winterrowd 619-235-5217

Planning Atha            Jan Principal Engineering Aide 619-235-5225 jatha@sandiego.gov Mike Klein 619-236-6588

Planning Bragado             Nancy Principal Planner 619-533-4549 nsbragado@sandiego.gov Kelly Broughton 619-321-3233

Planning Brown Jodie Senior Planner 619-533-6300 jdbrown@sandiego.gov Cathy Winterrowd 619-236-6588

Planning Brown Rick Graphics Designer 619-533-4546 rbrown@sandiego.gov Michael Klein 619-235-5217

Planning Bucey Karen Associate Planner 619-533-6404 kbucey@sandiego.gov Lara Gates 619-236-6006

Planning Buensuceso Efren Payroll Specialist II 619-533-5975 ebuensuceso@sandiego.gov Marco Camacho 619-235-5216

Planning Camacho Marco Supervising Mgmt. Analyst 619-235-5216 mcamacho@sandiego.gov Kelly Broughton 619-321-3233

Planning De Jesus            Leo Principal Engineering Aide 619-236-6009 ldejesus@sandiego.gov Michael Klein 619-236-6588

Planning Dillon          Toni Community Development Spec IV 619-533-6339 tdillon@sandiego.gov Cecilia Gallardo 619-236-6583

Planning Eaton La Bruce Info Systems Analyst II 619-533-4775 leaton@sandiego.gov Michael Klein 619-236-6588

Planning Forburger Kristen Senior Planner 619-236-6583 kforburger@sandiego.gov Cathy Winterrowd 619-235-5217

Planning Galloway            Tait Senior Planner 619-533-4550 tgalloway@sandiego.gov Samir Hajjiri 619-533-6551

Planning Garcia-Camacho Melissa Senior Planner 619-236-6173 magarcia@sandiego.gov Nancy Bragado 619-533-4549

Planning Gardiner            Maureen Assoc Engineer-Traffic 619-236-7065 mgardiner@sandiego.gov Samir Hajjiri 619-533-6551

Planning Gates              Lara Community Development Spec IV 619-236-6006 lgates@sandiego.gov Cecilia Gallardo 619-236-6583

Planning Greenstein Howard Park Designer 619-525-8233 hgreenstein@sandiego.gov Nancy Bragado 619-533-4549

Planning Hajjiri             Samir Sr Traffic Engineer 619-533-6551 shajjiri@sandiego.gov Gregory Hopkins 619-446-5291

DSD Harkness Jeff Park Designer 619-533-6595 jharkness@sandiego.gov Nancy Bragado 619-533-4549

Planning Hang Quan Assoc Engineer-Traffic 619-533-3770 qhang@sandiego.gov Samir Hajjiri 619-533-4582

Planning Havin               Anne Account Clerk 619-235-5200 ahavin@sandiego.gov Bijan Mostafavi 619-236-6091

Planning Henegar             Lesley Senior Planner 619-235-5208 lhenegar@sandiego.gov Cecilia Gallardo 619-236-6583

Planning Kempton             Tony Assoc Planner 619-236-6861 tkempton@sandiego.gov Cecilia Gallardo 619-236-6583

Planning Klein              Michael Info Systems Analyst IV 619-236-6588 mklein@sandiego.gov Nancy Bragado 619-533-4549

Planning Krosch              Jeanne Senior Planner 619-236-7225 jkrosch@sandiego.gov Cathy Winterrowd 619-235-5217

Planning Lundquist James Associate Engineer 619-446-5396 jlundquit@sandiego.gov Ann Gonsalves 619-446-5294

Planning Maglaras Diane Administrative Aide II 619-236-7027 dmaglaras@sandiego.gov Marco Camacho 619-235-5216
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Planning McCullough Betsy Assistant to the Director 619-236-6139 bmccullough@sandiego.gov Kelly Broughton 619-321-3233

Planning Millette           Theresa Senior Planner 619-235-5206 tmillette@sandiego.gov Cecilia Gallardo 619-236-6583

Planning Monroe Dan Senior Planner 619-236-5529 dmmonroe@sandiego.gov Nancy Bragado 619-533-4549

Planning Mostafavi Bijan Assoc. Management Analyst 619-236-6091 bmostafavi@sandiego.gov Marco Camacho 619-235-5216

Planning O'Donnell Nicholas Administrative Aide II 619-236-7167 nodonnell@sandiego.gov Marco Camacho 619-235-5216

Planning Osborn Sara Senior Planner 619-236-6368 soborn@sandiego.gov Nancy Bragado 619-533-4549

Planning Osorio Dolores Exec Secretary 619-533-6335 dosorio@sandiego.gov Cecilia Gallardo 619-236-6583

Planning Pangilinan          Marlon Senior Planner 619-235-5293 mpangilinan@sandiego.gov Cecilia Gallardo 619-236-6583

Planning Prinz Michael Assoc Planner 619-533-5931 mprinz@sandiego.gov Theresa Millette 619-235-5206

Planning Schoenfisch        Brian Senior Planner 619-533-6457 bschoenfisch@sandiego.gov Cecilia Gallardo 619-236-6583

Planning Shifflet Robin Park Designer 619-533-4524 rshifflet@sandiego.gov Nancy Bragado 619-533-4549

Planning Smit-Kicklightner Holly Assoc Planner 619-446-5378 hsmit-sandiego.gov Kristin Forburger 619-236-6583

Planning Stalheim            Maxx Senior Planner 619-236-6153 mstalheim@sandiego.gov Cecilia Gallardo 619-236-6583

Planning Stanco Kelley Senior Planner 619-236-6545 kmsaunders@sandiego,gov Cathy Winterrowd 619-235-5217

Planning Turgeon             Bernie Senior Planner 619-533-6575 bturgeon@sandiego.gov Cecilia Gallardo 619-236-6583

Planning Winterrowd          Cathy Principal Planner 619-235-5217 cwinterrowd@sandiego.gov Cecilia Gallardo 619-236-6583
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